


SALADS & STARTERS

Herbed Chicken Salad R100
Mixed Lettuce Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber,

Onion, Peppers, Avocado (seasonal) and

Herb Marinated Chicken

@ Garden Court Greek Salad R85
Mixed Lettuce Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber,
Onion, Olives, Feta and Homemade Greek Dressing

Soup of the Day R75

Served with Croutons

Creamy Garlic Mussels R95
Served with toasted Health bread

Chicken Livers R85
Mild, Lemon and Herb or Peri-Peri with
Crusty Garlic Bread

Chicken Strips R75
Deep Fried Chicken Strips and French Fries

' 4
Beef Lasagne R120

Served with a Side Salad

O Veg Lasagne R100
Served with a Side Salad

Curry of the Day R170

Served with Rice, Poppadum and Condiments

Fish and Chips R175

Grilled or Fried buttered Hake with Tartar
Sauce and Lemon Wedge

s
PASTA

© Creamy Mushroom R110

Cream Based Sauce, Sautéed Mushroom, Fresh Chopped
Herb and Roasted Red Pepper

Creamy Chicken Pasta R135

Diced Chicken, Freshly Chopped Herbs, Pine Kernels
Tossed in a Garlic Cream Sauce



FROM THE GRILL

All Meals Are Served With A Choice Of Veg Or Chips & Side Salad

300g T-Bone Steak R200
300g Lamb Chops R260
300g Pork Ribs R220
Chicken 1/4 Leg R200
(BBQ, Peri-Peri or Lemon and Herb)

Mixed Grill R350
(2 x Chips, 2 Chicken Wings, Boerewors)

Sauces R20

Creamy Mushroom, Cheese, Peri-Peri, Garlic / Lemon Butter

’
PIZZA

Chicken, Pineapple and Pepperdew R150
Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion, Herbs, Chicken Pieces

Pineapple and Sliced Pepperdew

Margarita R120

Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion and Herbs

V 4

DESSERTS
Traditional Malva Pudding R80
Served with Homemade Hot Custard
Bar-one Cake Slice R85
Served with Whipped Cream
Red Velvet Cake Slice R85
Served with Whipped Cream
Strawberry Cheesecake R80
Served with Whipped Cream / Ice Cream
Fresh Fruit Salad R75

Served with Whipped Cream / Ice Cream

’
KIDDIES

Junior Burger R85
Beef or Chicken or Vegetable and French Fries

Mac & Cheese R70
Creamy Macaroni topped with Cheese

Crumed Chicken Nuggets R75

Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and French Fries

’
KIDDIES DESERT

Waffles R75
Served with Maple Syrup, Caramel & Whipped Cream / Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce R55
Duet of Ice Cream R55
Chocolate or Strawberry Milkshake R20



WINE MENU

RED WINES

Robertson Winery Merlot

KWV Classic Merlot

Rupert & Rothschild Classique
Nederburg Barrone 250ml
Nedeburg Barrone 750ml

Nedeburg Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml
Warwick First Lady

Boeken Houtskloof the Walftrap Red
Beyeskloof Pinotage 750ml

Alto Route 750ml

Robertson The Blend

Leeuwenkuil Shiraz

De Krans Moscato Red

SPARKLING WINES

Krone Night Borealis Vintage
JC Le Roux Le Domain
Robertson Brut Rose

Krone Rose Vintage

JC Le Roux (Non-Alcoholic)

ROSE WINES

De Krans Pinotage Rosé

Bon Courage Blush VIN Doux Rosé

WHITE WINES

Fat Bastard Sav Blanc
Boekenhoustskoof The Wolftrap
Durban Ville Hills Sauv Blanc
KWV Chenin Blanc

Haute Cabriere

Waterside Chardonnay

Ken Foster Chenin Blanc 750ml
De Krans Moscato White

R195
R265
R355

R65
R210
R195
R195
R195
R210
R210
R195
R210
R195

R310
R175
R310
R310
R170

R195
R170

R295
R195
R220
R185
R225
R195
R195
R195



