

## **SALADS & STARTERS**

R135

Herbed Chicken Salad  Mixed Lettuce Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Peppers, Avocado (seasonal) and Herb Marinated Chicken	R100
▼ Garden Court Greek Salad  Mixed Lettuce Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber,  Onion, Olives, Feta and Homemade Greek Dressing	R85
Soup of the Day Served with Croutons	R75
Creamy Garlic Mussels Served with toasted Health bread	R95
Chicken Livers Mild, Lemon and Herb or Peri-Peri with Crusty Garlic Bread	R85
Chicken Strips  Deep Fried Chicken Strips and French Fries	R75
MAINS	
<b>Beef Lasagne</b> Served with a Side Salad	R120
▼ Veg Lasagne Served with a Side Salad	R100
<b>Curry of the Day</b> Served with Rice, Poppadum and Condiments	R170
<b>Fish and Chips</b> Grilled or Fried buttered Hake with Tartar Sauce and Lemon Wedge	R175
PASTA	
Creamy Mushroom Cream Based Sauce, Sautéed Mushroom, Fresh Chopped Herb and Roasted Red Pepper	R110

Diced Chicken, Freshly Chopped Herbs, Pine Kernels Tossed in a Garlic Cream Sauce

**Creamy Chicken Pasta** 

## FROM THE GRILL

All Meals Are Served With A Choice Of Veg Or Chips & Side Salad

All Meals Are Served With A Choice Of Veg Or Chips & Si	ide Salad
300g T-Bone Steak	R200
300g Lamb Chops	R260
300g Pork Ribs	R220
Chicken 1/4 Leg	R200
(BBQ, Peri-Peri or Lemon and Herb)  Mixed Grill	R350
(2 x Chops, 2 Chicken Wings, Boerewors)	K330
Sauces	R20
Creamy Mushroom, Cheese, Peri-Peri, Garlic / Lemon Butter	
PIZZA	
Chicken, Pineapple and Pepperdew	R150
Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion, Herbs, Chicken Pieces Pineapple and Sliced Pepperdew	
Margarita	R120
Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion and Herbs	
DESSERTS	
Traditional Malva Pudding	R80
Served with Homemade Hot Custard	
Bar-one Cake Slice	R85
Served with Whipped Cream  Red Velvet Cake Slice	R85
Served with Whipped Cream	KOS
Strawberry Cheesecake	R80
Served with Whipped Cream / Ice Cream	
Fresh Fruit Salad Served with Whipped Cream / Ice Cream	R75
Served with whipped cream? Ite Cream	
KIDDIES	
Junior Burger	R85
Beef or Chicken or Vegetable and French Fries  Mac & Cheese	R70
Creamy Macaroni topped with Cheese	
Crumed Chicken Nuggets Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and French Fries	R75
KIDDIES DESERT	
Waffles	R75
Served with Maple Syrup, Caramel & Whipped Cream / Ice Cream	11,75
Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce	R55
Duet of Ice Cream	R55
Chocolate or Strawberry Milkshake	R20

## **WINE MENU**

## **RED WINES**

Robertson Winery Merlot	R195
KWV Classic Merlot	R265
Rupert & Rothschild Classique	R355
Nederburg Barrone 250ml	R65
Nedeburg Barrone 750ml	R210
Nedeburg Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml	R195
Warwick First Lady	R195
Boeken Houtskloof the Walftrap Red	R195
Beyeskloof Pinotage 750ml	R210
Alto Route 750ml	R210
Robertson The Blend	R195
Leeuwenkuil Shiraz	R210
De Krans Moscato Red	R195
SPARKLING WINES	
Krone Night Borealis Vintage	R310
JC Le Roux Le Domain	R175
Robertson Brut Rose	R310
Krone Rose Vintage	R310
JC Le Roux (Non-Alcoholic)	R170
ROSÉ WINES	
De Krans Pinotage Rosé	R195
Bon Courage Blush VIN Doux Rosé	R170
WHITE WINES	
Fat Bastard Sav Blanc	R295
Boekenhoustskoof The Wolftrap	R195
Durban Ville Hills Sauv Blanc	R220
KWV Chenin Blanc	R185
Haute Cabriere	R225
Waterside Chardonnay	R195
Ken Foster Chenin Blanc 750ml	R195
De Krans Moscato White	R195